DOORWAY WIDTH
MAX 144" [3657mm]
DOORWAY
HEIGHT
96" [2438mm]
120" [3048mm]
144" [3657mm]
168" [4267mm]
192" [4876mm]
 8.4in
213mm
6.6in
168mm
 4.6in
118mm
RAIL LENGTH
WIDTH - 1.0" [24mm]
1/2" x 6"
[ 12mm X 150mm]
CONCRETE
ANCHORS
 7.07in
180mm
  7.07in
180mm
 RECOMMENDED SPACING
24in
610mm
13.1in
333mm
SafeStop GoalPost
SafeStop GoalPost
96"      SGP-K-096-307
120"    SGP-K-120-307
144"    SGP-K-144-307
168"    SGP-K-168-307
192"    SGP-K-192-307